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greenbelt. Approximately

$159,900. Don't delay -

Pretty 3 bedroom home backing onto

Basement has walkout. Priced at

not last. Please call KATHY MONCK-
\[0"’.

REZPX

Realty Specialists Inc., Realtor
Each Office Independently Owned and Operated Comfortable 3 bedroom home lOOkiI‘lg onto § reem, converted from 3 to 2 bedroom. Very roomy and clean.

DUNCAN HAVRELUCK

Sales Representative
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Check this one out. Property and assumable mortgage at 7. 7-5% AINSON & EASY LIVING - GEORGETOWN |v..v nice clean 3 bedroom home in
until November 1998!! Quver 1/2 acre surrounded by conservation, ASSOCIATES Apartment condo - one bedroom plus den. Roc{

end of private road. 4 bedroom home with many upgrades. Move-in 247 Guelph St.,
condition. Priced to sell at
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1200 sq. ft.
this should

KM131-94

$247,000.
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PJUND
This home is absolutely gorgeous! Large principal rooms. Beautiful
flooring & decor. 3500 square feet. Close to Georgetown and a very

private setting. $329,000. Call me for a personal tour! KATHY
MONCKTON®* 877-5211

| HILLSBURGH
$209,900

Well appointed 4 bedroom brick

RWK BLUE SPRINGS REALTY | "Gy
bungalow featuring: washed T IR W AN (Hallon)Lorp. | R

Oak kitchen, two 4 piece bath- L ' . ACTON OFFICE R .
rooms in main house, large | @BILL LAMBERINK _2MIllSt.E. 1or0nto Line: 874-3053 RALPH LAMBERINK
detached double car garage Asociate Brokers  (519) 853-2086 S

with 1 bedroom apartment, Proud §,
heated inground pool/spa, 1 e
acre, central air conditioning.
Come on out and see it

Sunday.

(Halton) Corp. . - -

et

Directions: Hwy 25 tow roads
north of Hwy. 24. Follow signs.
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AT GLEN LEA AREA | Large mobile home & huge addition, eat-in kitchen, family

Situated on large, well treed lot. Why rent if you can buy all this

837 1 300 park. Do not miss this one. RMAC94-096 § for $75,5007 Call Bill* or Ralph* for all the info. ~ RMAC94-099
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Large lot, deep garage, offered at $154,500.
Imagine two homes - one 1850 historical home and a 3

3 \
Contact Ralph for more details. bedroom bungalow - this on 100 acres on Guelph Line.
RMAC95-001 You want to know more, give us a call. RMAC94-090

P o
g

.......
QRGN T T e AR, = RO

Tt
oo RN R <t e

lllllllllllll
-----

b hﬂh o Tor. 874-3040
i Erin 833-7117

Oak. 875-2143

Res. 877-7494 PN TP L

wood. Large eat-in kitchen with
Building ofers hot tub, sauna, billiards, § ceramic tile flooring. New gas furnace. All

exercise room & more. Call today for jon a large fenced-in lot. Call us for
details. appointment.

LTD, REALTOR

95-2-162 Georgetown

S e R SR e T el

Now is the time to call Kathy Monckton*
at 877-5211 '

to get honesty, integrity, enthusiasm, understanding, capability and a hard worker.

Kathy = Results
GARDEN OF EDEN!

T e R L &k Paradise in Georgetown is what you'll find on
e R this Deautiful ravine property. The lot is 60’ x
. ¥ 150’ with pretty view of the outdoors. 3+ bed-

rooms, main floor family room plus basement
i e S W with walkout. $219,900. Call for more details.
T L TR KATHY MONCKTON*. KM047-95

Ravine Ead Unit

Gorgeous townhouse
with bleached oak
kitchen cupboards,
B three bdrms., ensuite,
- & walkout basement.
% Large master bdrm.
s . You'll love it! Only
. $144,900 for this pop-
. ular HOLLY model.
Call KATHY MONCK-
1 TON* 877-5211.
. KM393-94

You'll fall in love with this
gorgeous circa 1879 ‘

. Victorian home. One of
Georgetown’ first family
homes. Warm wood floors,
roasting fireplace, cozy
kitchen. Offers 3 bed-
rooms and a double car
garage. Many possibilities.
Listed at only $$199,000.
.8 8% ¢ For more info call KATHY
fo4d 8. MONCKTON* 874-3051.

KM399-94

KM311-94
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___________

RFEZVIBK PROPERTY EVALUATION

This voucher entitles a residential property owern to one competitive evaluation by Kathy Monckton* HE/MAX Suburban
(91) Inc., to be performed at no cost or obligation to the owenr. (Subject to some location & policty restrictions). Produce

this voucher or call for an appointment.
Call KATHY MONCKTON*
Look closely at this great 3 bdrm brick bun-

905) 877-5211 .
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What are you waiting for? Call Me! KATHY
NOT INTENDED TO SOLICIT PROPERTIES ALREADY LISTED FOR SALE MONCKTON* 877-5211. KM359-94




